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REINFORCED GRATES
MEMBRANE FLANGE W/CLAMP DEVICE
SEDIMENT BUCKET

               CLASS RATINGS (-22 option) 

CLASS A               LIGHT DUTY - 1 - 60 PSI
CLASS B               MEDIUM DUTY - 61 - 175 PSI
CLASS C               HEAVY DUTY - 176 - 325 PSI

-SS-304      ALL STAINLESS STEEL (304)
-SS-316      ALL STAINLESS STEEL (316)

-63 POWDER COATED 14 GAUGE STEEL

  2.50

  .75

  1.00

2910
14 GAUGE STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH DRAIN WITH SLOTTED OR PERFORATED 
 GRATES, ANCHOR FLANGE AND BOTTOM OR END OUTLET

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD TBD

  

1/16” Per Foot Pre-Slope

TDB
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CUSTOM STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH DRAINS

TBD

Design and Dimensions are Subject to Modi�cations
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